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Product Name:

InvivoChem Cat #:

CAS #:
Batch #:
Formula:

Molecular Weight:

AZ1

V8466
2165322-94-9
V846601
C17H16BrF4N02
422.22
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文本框
NMR Analysis for V846601 AZ1; Solvent: DMSO
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文本框
Product Name:       AZ1
InvivoChem Cat #:   V8466
CAS #:              2165322-94-9
Batch #:            V846601
Formula:            C17H16BrF4NO2
Molecular Weight:   422.22
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